Subdivision

RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
ACACIA CROSSINGS
ACACIA CROSSINGS
ACACIA CROSSINGS
ACACIA CROSSINGS
ACACIA CROSSINGS
Alterra North
ALTERRA NORTH
ALTERRA NORTH
ALTERRA SOUTH
ALTERRA SOUTH
Alterra South
ALTERRA SOUTH
Alterra South
Cobblestone Farms
Cobblestone Farms
COBBLESTONE FARMS
Cobblestone Farms
Cobblestone Farms
COBBLESTONE FARMS
COBBLESTONE FARMS
COBBLESTONE FARMS
Desert Cedars

DESERT CEDARS
DESERT CEDARS
DESERT CEDARS
DESERT CEDARS
Desert Passage
Desert Passage
Glennwilde
GLENNWILDE
GLENNWILDE
GLENNWILDE
GLENNWILDE
GLENNWILDE
GLENNWILDE
GLENNWILDE
GLENNWILDE
Glennwilde
GLENNWILDE
Glennwilde
GLENNWILDE
GLENNWILDE
GLENNWILDE

165500
185000
217500
152000
169000
154860
145000
185000
160000
150000
195000
233000
160000
139900
154000
195000
210000
175000
186000
185000
189900
253000
245000
226000
213000
162000
135000
210000
144000
194990
214990
175000
184000
175000
153000
163000
175000
191000
170000
171900
155000
171990
305000
199900
165000
169000

Sold Price Price/SqFt Number

115.25
109.79
61.98
90.96
83.37
106.36
102.62
91.86
91.27
85.51
99.13
90.73
88.74
90.96
91.39
103.83
94.08
68.35
89.04
80.39
84.93
95.36
92.34
87.59
89.79
89.26
85.82
67.39
91.54
74.08
81.68
74.18
72.95
119.53
106.18
104.89
91.77
57.87
92.9
108.24
96.75
78.28
70.96
104.28
75.2
77.03

Com Street Suff
42790 W  HILLMAN DR
41912 W  ANNE LN
43671 W  KNAUSS DR
20581 N ANCON AVE
45322 W MIRAMAR RD
45059 W  PARAISO LN
44853 W  PARAISO LN
44969 W MIRAMAR RD
45042 W Mescal ST
45158 W  WINDROSE DR
45362 W JUNIPER AVE
17697 N VERACRUZ AVE
44831 W SAGE BRUSH DR
45256 W  Sage Brush DR
44753 W  DESERT GARIRD
45402 W Zion RD
44084 W ADOBE CIR
22383 N  GIBSON DR
44438 W REDROCK RD
44223 W COPPER TRL
44014 W  GRANITE DR
44547 W GARDEN LN
44548 W  VENTURE LN
21938 N SUNSET DR
44207 W  JUNIPER AVE
43945 W  JUNIPER AVE
44231 W  CYPRESS LN
43984 W  MESCAL ST
18101 N LARKSPUR DR
40953 W TAMARA LN
40869 W MARY LOU DR
18294 N CALACERA ST
41636 W CHEYENNE CT
41631 W SOMERSET DR
42501 W PALMYRA LN
41169 W GRANADA DR
42397 W SUSSEX RD
19102 N LARIAT RD
42505 W  ARVADA LN
41288 W GRANADA DR
18216 N ARBOR DR
18586 N LARIAT RD
41825 W  Granada DR
42561 W PALMYRA LN
41309 W  CAPISTRANO DR
18428 N JAMESON DR

SQFT Year |IBd Ba

1436 2003
1685 2005
3509 2005
1671 2005
2027 2005
1456 2005
1413 2004
2014 2005
1753 2005
1754 2005
1967 2005
2568 2006
1803 2005
1538 2005
1685 2005
1878 2006
2232 2004
2560 2005
2089 2006
2301 2005
2236 2005
2653 2005
2653 2005
2580 2006
2372 2006
1815 2005
1573 2006
3116 2005
1573 2005
2632 2015
2632 2015
2359 2007
2522 2006
1464 2006
1441 2007
1554 2006
1907 2009
3300 2007
1830 2013
1588 2007
1602 2007
2197 2012
4298 2006
1917 2006
2194 2008
2194 2007
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HIDDEN VALLEY
Hidden Valley

HIDDEN VALLEY
Hidden Valley

HIDDEN VALLEY ESTAT
Hidden Valley Estates
HIDDEN VALLEY FARM
HIDDEN VALLEY FARM
Homestead
HOMESTEAD NORTH
Homestead North
HOMESTEAD NORTH
HOMESTEAD NORTH
HOMESTEAD NORTH
Homestead North
Lakes at Rancho El Dor
Lakes at Rancho El Dor
MARICOPA MANOR
MARICOPA MEADOW¢
MARICOPA MEADOW!¢
MARICOPA MEADOW¢
Maricopa Meadows
MARICOPA MEADOW¢
MARICOPA MEADOW!¢
MARICOPA MEADOW¢
Maricopa Meadows
MARICOPA MEADOW?
Maricopa Meadows
MARICOPA MEADOW¢
MARICOPA MEADOW!¢
MARICOPA MEADOW?
MARICOPA MEADOW!¢
MARICOPA MEADOW?
MARICOPA MEADOW!¢
Maricopa Meadows
Maricopa Meadows
MARICOPA MEADOW?
MARICOPA MEADOW¢
PALO BREA
PROVINCE

Province

Province

Province

PROVINCE

PROVINCE

PROVINCE

Province

85000
108000
150000

95000

55000

87400
195000

87100
141000
261000
165000
208000
177000
185000
234500
200995
228774

46000
140000
157000
177700
150000
162000
153000
160000
152000
169900
128975
169000
177000
171000
173000
144000
153000
205000
143000
161400
225000
150000
179900
200000
254267
316180
297900
345000
216000
272738

44.27
52.63
74.4
41.66
40.92
67.43
75.61
58.14
111.73
103.12
66.13
96.74
95.98
113.84
92.65
112.41
82.77
29.96
77.26
81.55
64.73
92.82
84.77
69.23
74.24
84.07
67.93
95.47
61.56
73.2
64.84
77.33
99.45
91.51
63.72
89.38
72.96
81.82
78.36
128.04
117.79
149.57
141.15
129.75
133.2
123.85
160.43

318 N
1388 S
51022 W
56636 W
2177 N
54174 W
53354 W
6801 N
40012 W
41042 W
41403 W
40794 W
41103 W
41364 W
20550 N
41310 W
41337 W
19966 N
18807 N
18490 N
45659 W
45602 W
18910 N
45737 W
45575 W
45736 W
45765 W
19422 N
45693 W
46035 W
45514 W
45663 W
46137 W
18414 N
46074 W
45639 W
45779 W
46077 W
43970 W
20844 N
42439 W
19726 N
41758 W
42552 W
42505 W
20814 N
41945 W

GREEN RD
RALSTON RD
JENNIFER RD
NESSA LN
SHIRLEY RD
CAMINO REARD
ADELE RD
LABURMA RD
SANDERS WAY
NOVAK LN
COLTIN WAY
COLTIN WAY
HAYDEN DR
BRANDT DR
LAUREN RD
Elm DR
Rio Bravo DR
CONDREY  AVE
MADISON RD
KARI LN
DIRK ST
TULIP LN
SMITH DR
SHERIDAN RD
MOUNTAIN \RD
BARBARA LN
TUCKER RD
SMITH DR
TULIP LN
Dirk ST
TUCKER RD
STARLIGHT DR
SHERIDAN RD
SMITH DR
RAINBOW DR
TULIP LN
SHERIDAN RD
DIRK ST
PALO CEDRO RD
ENCHANTME PASS
FALLING STAIDR
Pinochle LN
Cribbage RD

JAILHOUSE R CT
BLUE SUEDE LN

Enchantmeni PASS

Solitare

DR

1920 2005
2052 2003
2016 1999
2280 2004
1344 1999
1296 2001
2579 1994
1498 1999
1262 2007
2531 2007
2495 2006
2150 2011
1844 2006
1625 2012
2531 2013
1788 2015
2764 2016
1535 1957
1812 2005
1925 2006
2745 2005
1616 2004
1911 2005
2210 2006
2155 2005
1808 2006
2501 2004
1351 2004
2745 2005
2418 2005
2637 2007
2237 2006
1448 2005
1672 2005
3217 2005
1600 2005
2212 2006
2750 2004
1914 2007
1405 2003
1698 2005
1700 2016
2240 2016
2296 2006
2590 2006
1744 2003
1700 2016

NN W W WNNMNNPOOWPEOUOOWPLWWPEUIWWWPEDEPWWUDWWWPDOWOWDEPRPWWWPEWWLWWWWPEDEWPSW

NN W W WNNNWWWNWNDNDNWNWNWWNWNDNWNNREREWNDNDDNDNDNWNNNNNDNNDNDWN



PROVINCE
PROVINCE
PROVINCE
PROVINCE
PROVINCE
PROVINCE
PROVINCE
PROVINCE
PROVINCE
PROVINCE
PROVINCE

RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
Rancho El Dorado
Rancho El Dorado
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
Rancho El Dorado
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
Rancho El Dorado
Rancho el Dorado
Rancho El Dorado
Rancho El Dorado
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO

240000
197250
203900
310000
165000
320000
293000
198000
190000
175000
169999
183900
235000
145000
149900
186000
130000
169999
211000
150000
156750
146000
142500
191000
238000
217000
209900
158957
209000
139900
167500
298000
162000
158000
165000
177000
300000
237000
179000
161000
192000
143000
165000
211000
189995
158500
190000

139.29
125.32
116.84
134.03
119.65
139.13
125.58
142.96
130.31
100.34
123.28
74.48
108.99
97.97
103.45
98.25
100.77
115.65
111.35
89.02
94.71
89.35
109.36
82.79
102.94
94.02
73.55
94.34
108.91
109.55
68.14
82.96
74.14
93.99
78.76
80.12
99.4
108.22
74.86
94.59
90.14
111.98
113.87
99.67
106.26
94.57
114.45

20582 N
41651 W
42677 W
42444 W
42068 W
42806 W
42604 W
20752 N
20571 N
20253 N
42113 W
41927 W
21265 N
41997 W
42229 W
43310 W
42489 W
22657 N
22551 N
42068 W
42389 W
43626 W
42050 W
41823 W
41844 W
42586 W
21887 N
41874 W
43572 W
43739 W
41612 W
40715 W
42443 W
43680 W
41936 W
42028 W
21550 N
40975 W
43329 W
43781 W
21901 N
43413 W
43666 W
43346 W
41246 W
22287 N
22683 N

LEMON DROIDR

Summer Win WAY

KINGFISHER DR
BLUE SUEDE LN

MILLER
DARTER
MALLARD

Enchantment PASS

LN
DR
LN

LEMON DROIDR

OXBOW LN
MILLER LN
ANNE LN
VAN LOO DR
SUNLAND DR
VENTURE RD
RIO BRAVO DR
SPARKS DR
SCOTT DR
MULLIGAN DR
ANNE LN
OAKLAND DR
COLBY DR
CoLBY DR
HALL CcT
SPARKS CcT
COLBY DR
Dietz DR
COLBY DR
SUNLAND DR
SAGEBRUSH TRL
WARREN LN
BRAVO DR
SUNLAND DR
BEDFORD DR
Michaels DR
SUNLAND DR
BACKUS DR
CHAMBERS DR
CHISHOLM DR
ELM DR
Dietz DR
SAGEBRUSH TRL
BEDFORD DR
OAKLAND CT
ELM DR
BISHOP DR
AARON RD

1723 2005
1574 2017
1745 2012
2313 2005
1379 2006
2300 2011
2333 2006
1385 2011
1458 2005
1744 2007
1379 2007
2469 2006
2156 2005
1480 2005
1449 2003
1893 2003
1290 2003
1470 2003
1895 2001
1685 2006
1655 2004
1634 2002
1303 2005
2307 2004
2312 2005
2308 2003
2854 2005
1685 2005
1919 2005
1277 2002
2458 2004
3592 2008
2185 2003
1681 2002
2095 2005
2209 2005
3018 2005
2190 2012
2391 2002
1702 2002
2130 2005
1277 2002
1449 2002
2117 2002
1788 2017
1676 2004
1660 2002
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RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
Rancho El Dorado
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
Rancho El Dorado
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO
RANCHO EL DORADO |
RANCHO MIRAGE EST/
RANCHO MIRAGE EST/
RANCHO MIRAGE EST/
RANCHO MIRAGE EST/
Santa Rosa Springs
SANTA ROSA SPRINGS
SANTA ROSA SPRINGS
SANTA ROSA SPRINGS
SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

SENITA

Senita Unit 2

SMITH FARMS

SMITH FARMS

SMITH FARMS

SMITH FARMS
SORRENTO
SORRENTO
SORRENTO
SORRENTO
SORRENTO
THUNDERBIRD FARMS

197000
160500
153000
150000
166000
212500
158000
145000
189000
145000
290000
165000
130000
243883
195000
179500
164900
225000
260248
157000
145000
149000
165500
175000
164000
159900
219900
146500
146000
168000
205000
160000
154000
232000
219989
155000
195000
153500
155000
129900
172500
211000
225000
184000
213500
137000
210000

72.05
92.24
100.26
99.4
89.34
91.16
67.78
102.04
104.83
96.15
87.71
65.5
88.91
88.24
101.61
65.15
96.04
101.85
80.08
103.97
99.11
98.61
109.53
78.75
90.25
71.99
52.9
72.89
114.33
44.96
49.32
70.32
102.05
69.62
56.39
69.76
59.98
90.02
85.92
117.34
71.25
94.15
100.4
87.16
68.51
99.2
96.5

42520 W
21428 N
42268 W
42415 W
42052 W
43284 W
22370 N
43787 W
40964 W
21627 N
21903 N
41668 W
43839 W
41247 W
42269 W
37944 W
19473 N
37653 W
38076 W
17301 N
42247 W
17275 N
42309 W
18843 N
43314 W
18784 N
19274 N
18857 N
43525 W
19252 N
43646 W
43298 W
42790 W
19163 N
44012 W
42775 W
43219 W
40069 W
18294 N
40412 W
40371 W
36996 W
37202 W
37012 W
36940 W
17439 N
52311 W

OAKLAND DR
VAN LOO DR
COLBY DR
COLBY DR
SUNLAND DR
HILLMAN DR
VAN LOO DR
WADE DR
BEDFORD DR
DAVIS WAY
BRADFORD DR
SUNLAND DR
RIO GRANDE DR
ELM DR
LITTLE DR
MERCED ST
RAVELLO RD
OLIVO ST
SANTA CLAR/AVE
Rosa DR
BALSA DR
ROSA DR
BALSA DR
WILSON ST
JEREMY ST
COMET TRL
COMET TRL
LELAND RD
MARICOPA AVE
IBIS WAY
ELIZABETH AVE
BLAZEN TRL
RAYNON ST
LELAND RD
MARICOPA AVE
ESTRADA ST
WILD HORSE TRL
TAMARA LN
ALICIA CcT
HELEN CcT
MOLLY LN
GIALLO LN
GIALLO LN
LEONESSA AVE
OLIVETO AVE
AVELINO DR
FOOTHILL  TRL

2734 2004
1740 2005
1526 2005
1509 2004
1858 2005
2331 2002
2331 2004
1421 2001
1803 2009
1508 2008
3306 2008
2519 2004
1462 2002
2764 2017
1919 2004
2755 2009
1717 2012
2209 2012
3250 2016
1510 2008
1463 2007
1511 2008
1511 2008
2222 2007
1817 2006
2221 2007
4157 2007
2010 2005
1277 2010
3736 2008
4156 2005
2275 2006
1509 2007
3332 2007
3901 2005
2222 2007
3251 2006
1705 2006
1804 2008
1107 2006
2421 2007
2241 2013
2241 2013
2111 2007
3116 2007
1381 2008
2176 1999
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THUNDERBIRD FARMS
THUNDERBIRD FARMS
TORTOSA

TORTOSA

TORTOSA

TORTOSA

TORTOSA

TORTOSA

TORTOSA

TORTOSA NW
VILLAGES

VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
Villages at Rancho EI D
VILLAGES AT RANCHO
VILLAGES AT RANCHO

85100
250000
113750
113000
132000
135200
168000
149000
160000
165000
254000
203000
218000
175000
205000
155000
173000
210000
169900
200000
160500
164000
195000
238500
250000
170000
230000

55.25
106.15
64.56
56.13
101.38
100.44
48.99
97.13
83.03
85.62
105.87
95.52
99.05
81.62
87.72
107.56
77.12
109.89
88.07
85.17
99.14
100.55
72.35
114.01
111.91
88.12
72.24

50940 W
10980 N
35980 W
36562 W
35846 W
19431 N
36383 W
18918 N
19827 N
36538 W
19865 N
20053 N
43394 W
20225 N
44226 W
20440 N
44443 W
43351 W
20483 N
44024 W
43929 W
20701 N
44229 W
20852 N
43332 W
44068 W
43603 W

DEER RUN

RD

THUNDERBIRRD

Velazquez

DR

SAN PEDRO DR
VELAZQUEZ DR
SAN PABLO ST
COSTA BLAN(DR

TOLEDO AVE
CASTILLE DR
ALHAMBRA ST
BUSTOS WAY
SANTA CRUZ DR
LINDGREN DR
RYANS TRL
ASKEW DR
ALMA DR
KNAUSS DR
OSTER DR
MARQUEZ DR
KNAUSS DR
KRAMER LN
MARQUEZ DR
KRAMER LN
MADISON DR
Griffis DR
CYDNEE DR
KRAMER LN

1540 1984
2355 2004
1762 2006
2013 2006
1302 2006
1346 2007
3429 2006
1534 2006
1927 2006
1927 2006
2399 2005
2125 2006
2201 2005
2144 2006
2337 2005
1441 2005
2243 2006
1911 2006
1929 2005
2348 2007
1619 2004
1631 2004
2695 2005
2092 2004
2234 2004
1929 2004
3184 2005
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